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36,00
Pagamenti

Competenza
Residui
Totale
Saldo

Progressivi Precedenti
Riscossioni

21.695,59
0,00 2.113,00

36,00 23.808,59

Importi in giornale
Pagamenti Riscossioni

23.772,59

2.706.154,472.509.216,68
718.765,03 379.343,78

3.227.981,71 3.085.498,25
-142.483,46

Importi Finali
RiscossioniPagamenti

3.228.017,71 3.109.306,84
-118.710,87

2.509.252,68
718.765,03

2.727.850,06
381.456,78

Totale Libero

0,00
Pagamenti

Competenza
Residui
Totale
Saldo

Progressivi Precedenti
Riscossioni

0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00

Importi in giornale
Pagamenti Riscossioni

0,00

9.771,3150.042,71
57.737,68 26.497,95

107.780,39 36.269,26
-71.511,13

Importi Finali
RiscossioniPagamenti

107.780,39 36.269,26
-71.511,13

50.042,71
57.737,68

9.771,31
26.497,95

Totale Vincolato

Pagamenti
Competenza
Residui
Totale
Saldo

Progressivi Precedenti
Riscossioni

36,00 23.808,59

Importi in giornale
Pagamenti Riscossioni

23.772,59
3.335.762,10 3.121.767,51

-213.994,59

Importi Finali
RiscossioniPagamenti

3.335.798,10 3.145.576,10
-190.222,00

2.559.295,39
776.502,71

2.737.621,37
407.954,73

2.559.259,39
776.502,71

2.715.925,78
405.841,73

36,00 21.695,59
0,00 2.113,00

Totale Generale Fondo Cassa Iniziale
2.746.108,91

Disponibilità di Cassa
2.555.886,91

Riscossioni

Pagamenti

3.145.576,10

3.335.798,10

F. Cassa Iniz. Vincolato
352.539,58

Disp. Cassa Vincolata
281.028,45

Riscossioni

Pagamenti

36.269,26

107.780,39

F. Cassa Iniz. Libero
2.393.569,33

Disp. Cassa Libera
2.274.858,46

Riscossioni

Pagamenti

3.109.306,84

3.228.017,71
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